2023 Quilts Results

Best of Show
Sponsored by: Birdhouse Quilts, Byron

Patti Vance Memorial Award
Sponsored by: Crossroads Quilt Guild, Perry

Quilt Sweepstakes
Sponsored by: Couture Sewing, Warner Robins

Judge's Choice
Judge's Choice
Judge's Choice
Judge's Choice
Judge's Choice
Judge's Choice

Quilts - Novice

Small Quilts - Novice
Class and Class Description
02 - Wall Hangings
02 - Wall Hangings
02 - Wall Hangings

Medium Quilts - Novice (by One Person)

Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women
Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

02 - Art or Collage Quilts

Place

Place

Penny Ewbank

Junko Clark

Teresa Smith

Exhibitor Name
David Scott
Penny Ewbank
June Alston
Debra Dennis
Jodi Pirkle

Judith King

Exhibitor Name
Nancy Boone
Sarah Koser
Rebecca Blaisdell

Exhibitor Name
Kathy Chester
Judy Singleton

1965

1264

3584

Entry Number
1429
1964
1349
2206
1737
1120

Entry Number
1498
1734
1488

Entry Number
2210
1206

Purple Sunrise

A Busy Blue Monday

Quilt Sweepstakes

Title

Leveler
Summer Picnic
Love Birds

Add On

Mindful Balance

Fiesta Savannah

Title

Americana

Log Cabin Home
Sawtooth Charmer

Title
Big Charmer Quilt
Leaping Lemurs



02 - Art or Collage Quilts

03 - Embellished or Embroidered

03 - Embellished or Embroidered

04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|
07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|

Medium Quilts - Novice (by More Than One
Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women

Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|
07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|
07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|

Large Quilts - Novice (by One Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women

Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|
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Judy Singleton
Kathy Chester
Judy Chaney
Judy Chaney
Kathryn Brosseau
Judy Chaney
Sarah Koser

Ann Smedley
Karen Simmons

Rosemarie Greene

Sheila Newton
Mary Miller
Leigh Sloan

Exhibitor Name
Rebecca Blaisdell
Peggy White
Ruth Stoker
Ruth Stoker
Dinah Chidester
Rebecca Blaisdell
Brittany Wilson
Rebecca Blaisdell
Dean Ray

Susan Dix

Exhibitor Name
Brittany Wilson
Sarah Koser
Mary Miller
Mary Miller
Ann Smedley

1205
2208
2142
2144
1320
2145
1736
2668
1506
1407
1146
2286
2852

Entry Number
1483
1510
2321
2322
1513
1484
1731
1485
2435
2851

Entry Number
1728
1733
772
771
2667

Grace
Mayflowers
Christmas Tree
Nancy Group Quilt
Bird Walk

Rings of Kaffe
Summer Fun QOV
Vintage Charm
Queen Dahlia

A Child is Born
Racing Critters
Soar

Hexie Flowers

Title

Vintage Stars

I Spy Quilt
Pokémon Embroidered Quilt
State Bird Quilt
Lone Star

Old Meets New
Owl O Ween
Quilters Sampler
Cherokee Star
Sampler

Title

Golden Strips
Christmas Row-Deo
Flight of Fancy

A Bright New Morning
Vintage Farm Girl



Large Quilts - Novice (by More Than One
Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women

Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
07 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|

Quilts - Intermediate

Small Quilts - Intermediate

Class and Class Description

01 - Miniature - Must be miniature reproductions of establis
02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

Medium Quilts - Intermediate (by One
Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women
Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

02 - Art or Collage Quilts

03 - Embellished or Embroidered
03 - Embellished or Embroidered
03 - Embellished or Embroidered
04 - Mixed Techniques

Place
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Exhibitor Name
Nancy Boone
Brittany Wilson
Brittany Wilson
Dinah Chidester
Sarah Koser

Peggy White
Nancy Boone
Deborah Browning

Exhibitor Name
Ashlan Webb
Valerie Duff
Elizabeth Bozeman
David Scott
Elizabeth Bozeman
Susan Bialac
Suzette German
Valerie Duff

Exhibitor Name
Lauren Allred
Bobby Martin
Bobby Martin
Karen Parsons
Pamela Cederloff
Pamela Cederloff
Lori Inouye
Melissa Hawkins

Entry Number
1496
1729
1727
1515
1735
1508
1497
2849

Entry Number
1500
1447
2139
1429
2137
964
1683
1445

Entry Number
1512
1940
1941
1598
1687
1686
1122
2671

Title

Mama's Love

Jacob's Ladder

Losing My Marbles

Brightly

Purrsistance in Purple

Lucky Stars

Springtime in the Mountains
A Journey Toward Healing

Title
Color Study in Miniature FPP
Canyon Creek Bed

Neighborhood Block Party Kimb

Leveler

Pumpkins by Bonnie Hunter
Modern Leaf
Hummingbirds

Hip Hop

Title

Courthouse Wedding
Blue Moon

Pop of Color

Spiragraph

Feels a Bit Like Christmas
Gnome Sweet Ghome
Snowflakes

Red, White & Bloom!



04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur

Medium Quilts - Intermediate (by More Than
One Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women
Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

02 - Art or Collage Quilts

02 - Art or Collage Quilts

04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur

Large Quilts - Intermediate (by One Person)

Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women
Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

03 - Embellished or Embroidered
04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced
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Jan Wilson

Vicki Hammons
Jenny Grandfield
Tirzah Bautista
Mischa Gray
Junko Clark
Alisa Daniel
Bobby Martin
Alisa Daniel

Exhibitor Name
Cynthia Simpson
Peggy Caldwell
Peggy Caldwell
Lisa Storm
Donna Vandable
Teresa Smith
Amanda Pitman
Deb Wiggins
Teresa Smith
Susan Ballard
Susan Flory
Judy Walker

Exhibitor Name
Paula Butts
Karen Parsons
Connie Galeazzo
Karen Parsons
Valerie Duff
Anne Cooper
Bobby Martin

1694
1870
1579
853
1425
1264
1432
1943
1435

Entry Number
575
1138
1137
2278
1505
193
1639
1756
195
1389
2131
914

Entry Number
1961
1592
1142
1593
1443
1201
1944

Chiquita

Playing Around

Fall Dance

Welcome to the Funny Farm
Watercolor Seahorses

A Busy Blue Monday
Butterfly

Pink Lambs

Panel Mandala Quilt

Title

Bali Wedding Star

Les Fleurs Quilt

J'aime les Fruits

Fancy Fox in the Henhouse
Caleb the Camel
Looking Up

Memory Baskets

Bee Sweet

Woven Stars

Andrew's Quilt of Valor
Moody Blues

Beauty All Around

Title

Oh Say Can you Sew

Snail Trail From MO to GA
There is No Place Like Gnome
Sunflower

Boho Dresden

Illusions Block of the Month
Christmas at Chilhowie



05 - Pieced
05 - Pieced
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur

Large Quilts - Intermediate (by More Than
One Person)
Class 1 Co-Sponsored by

Georgia Cotton Women

Class and Class Description

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

03 - Embellished or Embroidered

04 - Mixed Techniques

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

05 - Pieced

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur

Quilts - Open

Small Quilts - Open

Class and Class Description

01 - Miniature - Must be miniature reproductions of establis
01 - Miniature - Must be miniature reproductions of establis
02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

02 - Wall Hangings

Medium Quilts - Open (by One Person)
Class and Class Description
01 - 100% Cotton Quilts

w N W

Place

W N PFP, R NWN

HM
HM

Place
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Place

Rhonda Almand
Gail Garner
Anne Cooper
Cazembe Monds

Exhibitor Name
Cynthia Simpson
Cynthia Simpson
Cynthia Simpson
Connie Galeazzo
Teresa Smith
Lisa Storm
Deborah Brown
Jodi Pirkle
Susan Bialac
Susan Flory
Melissa Hawkins
Brandi Payne

Exhibitor Name
Megan Salter
Megan Salter
Carolyn Griffin
Lanette Edens
Jennifer Farago
Emily Robertson Hood
June Alston
Lanette Edens
Megan Salter
Ray Ann Presley

Exhibitor Name
Mary Elizabeth Mende

2698

2838
1202
927

Entry Number
573
572
574
1140
194
2280
2293
1737
963
2130
2670
1755

Entry Number
1269
1268
2469
2268
1419
1821
1352
2271
1270
1969

Entry Number
935

God's Promise
Blockhead 4

CanCan

Yuga's Perfect Portraits

Title

Stained Glass
Carnival Flower
Grandma's Needlepoint
Feathered Nest

40 Shades of Grey
Coral Reef

Points of Pride
Mindful Balance
Green Mariners Star
Christmas Log Cabin
Floral Menagerie
Monarch

Title

Sew Tiny Sampler

Irish Chain

Lion Heart

Celtic Knot

Karen's Sunset

Your Gotta Yukata
Silver Trimmed Christmas Tree
Fantasy Fish

Star Twist Tabletopper
My favorite things

Title
Up, Up, & Away



01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 3 Jennifer Farago 1415 Bubbles

03 - Embellished (Thread painting, beadwork, etc.) or Embrc 2 Jennifer Farago 1414 Still I Rise

04 - Mixed Techniques 2 Lanette Edens 2273 Legacy Ties

05 - Pieced 1 Penny Ewbank 1965 Purple Sunrise

05 - Pieced 2 Mary Elizabeth Mende 937 Modern Medallion

05 - Pieced 3 Penny Ewbank 1964 Summer Picnic

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur 1 June Alston 1349 Love Birds

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur 2 Lanette Edens 2272 Medallion in Pink

06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur 3 Megan Salter 1280 Feathered Wreath Wholecloth
Medium Quilts - Open (by More Than One

Person)

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 2 Megan Salter 1278 Simple Stitch

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 3 Cindi Taylor 426 Fantasy Unicorn

03 - Embellished or Embroidered 1 Judith King 1118 A Day at the Beach

04 - Mixed Techniques 2 Julie Hancock 2847 Never Forget

04 - Mixed Techniques 3 Linda Rice 932 Alistair's Happy Buddies
05 - Pieced 1 Emily Robertson Hood 1820 Dusty's Xmas

05 - Pieced 2 Mary Bell Fuller 2393 Pulling My Heartstrings
05 - Pieced 3 Patricia Kilmark 1867 Thunder & Lightening
Large Quilts - Open (by One Person)

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 2 Beverly Sparrow 1637 Super Scrappy Stars

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 3 Patricia Kilmark 1323 Liz's Patchwork

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts Debra Dennis 2206 Add On

03 - Embellished or Embroidered 1 Ray Ann Presley 1968 Touching the Stars

04 - Mixed Techniques 1 Renee Christensen 2605 My Life 1955

05 - Pieced 1 Mary Mellott 1167 Midnight Moon

05 - Pieced 2 Kelly Spriggs 1808 Chilhowie

05 - Pieced 3 Kelly Spriggs 1809 Little Wishes

Large Quilts - Open (by More Than One

Person)

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Entry Number Title

01 - 100% Cotton Quilts 1 Beverly Sparrow 1638 Spectacular Starry Night
03 - Embellished or Embroidered 2 Mary Bell Fuller 2391 Under the Sea

04 - Mixed Techniques 2 Lois Diederich 2417 Mattie's Wedding Ring Quilt
05 - Pieced 1 Janice Morales-Hill 1811 Plum Fusion



05 - Pieced
05 - Pieced
06 - Other Techniques (Applique, Wholecloth, Panel, Trapur

Quilts - Youth

Class and Class Description

03 - Medium Quilts, Any Technique

03 - Medium Quilts, Any Technique

03 - Medium Quilts, Any Technique

05 - First Time Quilt (first quilt completed by entrant regard|

Place
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Janice Morales-Hill
Carolyn Griffin
Judith King

Exhibitor Name
Lillian Hinton
lliana Pitman
Lillian Hinton
Madison Powell

1810
2468
1120

Entry Number
1720
1420
1721
2152

Ribbon Candy
Stardust
Fiesta Savannah

Title

Fat Quarter Fancy

Stars Upon Stars

Vertigo

Through the Generations



